
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
15 
27 

171 
58 

168 
51 

127 
88 

131 
25 
2 

44 
47 

Name 
Maximus Unt 
Melvin Kalousdian 
Oskar Wiik 
Tyra Sundberg 
Noah Norrström 
Elias Johansson Åkerlund 
Alex Stasiak 
Alfred Löfquist-Fridh 
Wilma Holm 
Linus Einarsson 
Mårten Smedh 
Ida Ejremyr 
Aston Jonsson 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Diff 

0.217 
0.283 
2.455 
2.656 
2.769 
6.980 
7.637 

11.584 
19.244 
24.354 
34.681 

14 Laps 

Total Tm 
8:55.226 
8:55.443 
8:55.509 
8:57.681 
8:57.882 
8:57.995 
9:02.206 
9:02.863 
9:06.810 
9:14.470 
9:19.580 
9:29.907 

6.040 

Best Tm 
37.280 
37.305 
37.055 
37.559 
37.466 
37.509 
37.223 
37.462 
38.171 
37.942 
38.914 
38.750 

Sponsor 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
Sundberg Racing 
Sundberg Racing 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

NERD RACING 

Comment 

+10sek tjuvstart 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.217 

Avg. Speed 

74,391 

Best Lap Tm 

37.055 

Best Speed 

76,751 

Best Lap by 

171 - Oskar Wiik 

Printed: 2022-05-21 13:55:57 

Magnus Nilsson 

Thea Pettersson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 2 - Enköping MK, Lördag 
J60 

Förfinal 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:42:47 

Enabanan 0,790 km 

2022-05-21 14:33 


